THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRl'lTI'E\;\\I PERM@SION OF L-COM, INC. IS é\ROHlBlTED. REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE 01/18/2022 | PHOSPODAR
MINIIP (SC/APC)
DUST COVER W/LANYARD
- LENGTH A -
SHRINK TUBE, A S—
BLACK W/GLUE [500]
| ANAY
E=| SU00 = )) )]
MINI-IP CONNECTOR HOUSING SC/APC SM
SC/APC CONNECTOR SIMPLEX CONNECTOR, GREEN
5mm G657A2 SIMPLEX, 3mm G657A2 SIMPLEX,
LSZH, BLACK LSZH, YELLOW
LENGTH
ITEM NO.
METER| FEET
FOC04D3015N0TM | 1.0 | 3.28
FOCO04D3015N02M | 2.0 | 6.56
FOC04D3015N05M | 5.0 | 16.40
NOTES: FOCO04D3015N10M | 10.0 | 32.81
FOCO04D3015N15M | 15.0 | 49.21
1. SC CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: APC.
2. MINIHP HOUSING COMES WITH DUST CAP INSTALLED. A A
DIMENSIONS ARE W INGHES [y | APPROVALS | DATE I m(C O | Rorinandover Ma 01845 sa.
3. SC CONNECTORS COME WITH DUST PLUG INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). o s 0. DN o122 anINFINTG brand | | 1576.462,695%
>12 [305] <60 [1524] =+2 [51] /-0 | CHECKED BY 01/18/2022 CATEGORY
4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE e Bl Pl v FIBER OPTIC
WITH L'COM SPEC|F|CAT|ON PS-OO\?)] . ;300 [7620] = +5% / -0 PHOSPODAR 01/18/2022

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

>{§i : 32[5]5 FRﬁ?}gNS UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES Fiber Optic Outdoor patch cable, Simplex SMF(G.657.A2), Mini-IP
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: ot 1005[-[‘1] 8 | anoleeer MAY VARY SC/APC to single SC/APC with 5.0mm LSZH jacket
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE | CAGE CODE | ITEM NO. REV.
*ﬂ‘ MAY OCCUR 43321 FOC04D3015N A
SCALE: NONE | CAD FILE: FOC04D3015N.SLDDRW [sHeeT 1 oF 1
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